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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Under 21 Mixed Team - Tier 2 Wed 27 Jul GOLD TITCHENER Niamh

CROSBY Freddie

U21X11 M&Ms

SILVER KESHAV Kavina

DANIELS Matthew

U21X12 Revells

BRONZE STEVENS Rebecca

BOWMAN Daniel

U21X13 Minstrels

Recurve Under 18 Mixed Team - Tier 2 Wed 27 Jul GOLD FOSTER Sienna

TANG Midas

U18RX10 Ivysaur

SILVER EDWARDS Rebecca

GULVIN Samuel

U18RX12 Charmander

BRONZE BLYTHE Anna

BRUCKSHAW Ethan

U18RX16 Kabuto

Recurve Under 18 Mixed Team - Tier 3 Wed 27 Jul GOLD STEEPER Holly

ABDELFATTAH Youseff

U18RX24 Spearow

SILVER CARRIE Lexie

LATOS Nicole

U18RX21 Kakuna

BRONZE CROOK Harriet

KNOWLES Amber

U18RX23 Lapras

Recurve Under 21 Men Team Fri 29 Jul GOLD DANIELS Matthew

PIGGOTT Callum

WHEELER Luke

U21MT3 Poppy

SILVER BOWMAN Daniel

SPENCER-NICE Riley

WHITMARSH Austin

U21MT2 Mikey

BRONZE CHEUNG Sum Hin Moses

CRAIG Aaron

RADIGAN Cameron

U21MT1 Boo
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Recurve Under 21 Women Team Fri 29 Jul GOLD MORGAN Kathleen

PERRETT Mollie

RAWLINGS Lauren

U21WT1 Winnie

SILVER STEVENS Rebecca

YULE Mirran

U21WT4 Piglet

BRONZE EASTON Rhiannon

TITCHENER Niamh

YOUNG Sophie

U21WT2 Owl

Recurve Under 18 Men Team Fri 29 Jul GOLD ADDISON William

MCKINNEY Ethan

PACUT Artur

18MT2 Giraffe

SILVER JORDAN Liam

LIVERSIDGE William

LOUGHRAN Matthew

18MT5 Lynx

BRONZE BIRDSALL Harvey

BIRDSALL Samuel

BROMLEY Archie

18MT6 Mountain Lion

Recurve Under 18 Women Team Fri 29 Jul GOLD COUTTS Lucy

EDWARDS Rebecca

LATOS Nicole

18WT8 Carp

SILVER BLYTHE Anna

LINDSLEY-FROST Isobel

PINK Chloe

18WT9 Wildebeast

BRONZE CLAMPIN Ella

LINDSLEY-FROST Phoebe

WARD Kristin

18WT5 Dolphin
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Recurve Under 21 Mixed Team - Tier 1 Fri 29 Jul GOLD YOUNG Sophie

RADIGAN Cameron

U21X7 Galaxy

SILVER TONKINSON Katie

LOCK Andrew

U21X4 Sherberts

BRONZE HEMPSALL Charlotte

WHEELER Luke

U21X6 Aero

Recurve Under 18 Mixed Team - Tier 1 Fri 29 Jul GOLD ABDELFATTAH Marjan

LIVERSIDGE William

U18RX5 Pikachu

SILVER ROBERTS Samantha

BROMLEY Archie

U18RX7 Mewtwo

BRONZE COUTTS Lucy

MORRILLO Rhys

U18RX1 Snorlax

Compound Youth Mixed Team Fri 29 Jul GOLD COULAM Grace

POLLITT Jessica

CXT2 Bart

SILVER BASSETT Louise

RADIGAN Keith

CXT3 Maggie

BRONZE WALKER Violet

FAULKNER Ryan

CXT8 Mr Smithers

50m Mixed Team Fri 29 Jul GOLD SUMMERS Emily

IBRAHIM Zac

50XT2 Aerodactyl

SILVER FINNEGAN Evie

STANLEY-WRIGHT Kaci

50XT4 Zapdos

BRONZE PLOWMAN Isabel

KELLY Zack

50XT1 Polywhirl
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Compound Youth Team Fri 29 Jul GOLD MCGUANE Mia

POLLITT Jessica

RADIGAN Keith

CYT4 Elmer

SILVER COULAM Grace

FIRTH Terri-Ann

FAULKNER Ryan

CYT6 Sam

BRONZE HOLLINGWORTH Jemima

RHODES Bethany

RIDDING Alfie

CYT3 Tweety

50m Youth Team Fri 29 Jul GOLD SUMMERS Emily

AMATA Carlos

KELLY Zack

50MT3 Charlie

SILVER PLOWMAN Isabel

STANLEY-WRIGHT Kaci

IBRAHIM Zac

50MT1 Alpha

BRONZE FINNEGAN Evie

LYGOE Harriet

50MT4 Delta
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